
SM Europeiskt Jaktskytte 2021

Dam
Pla Namn Klubb T1 S1 K1 T2 S2 K2 Tot

1 Cornelia  Dagobert Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 72 56 183 88 72 190 661
2 Rebecka Bergkvist Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 56 84 110 88 96 114 548
3 Eva-Lotta Ryd Rimforsa JSK 60 52 163 56 72 133 536

Man
Pla Namn Klubb T1 S1 K1 T2 S2 K2 Tot

1 Lennart Eriksson Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 100 92 195 96 100 195 778
2 Rikard Alm Skillingaryds Jaktvårdsförening 88 96 194 92 92 196 758
3 Ulf Edén Kravik Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 92 84 198 92 88 196 750
4 Emil Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 80 84 197 96 96 191 744
5 Magnus Rönning Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 96 64 196 92 100 195 743
6 Joakim Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 92 92 186 92 92 188 742
7 Roger Ståhl Svegeråsens JSK 84 88 194 80 100 195 741
7 Karl-Johan Brindbergs Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 92 72 194 92 96 195 741
9 Stefan Lantz Bollnäs Jaktskytteklubb 76 92 184 96 100 190 738

10 Michael Roos Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb 100 76 193 88 84 193 734
11 Pierre Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 92 68 192 92 88 198 730
12 David Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 88 76 189 92 92 187 724
13 Anders Benjaminsson Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 88 80 187 80 72 187 694
14 Robert Jarnedal Nimrod Jakt och SSF 80 80 190 76 92 173 691
15 Christian Bergdahl Wings & Clays Sporting Club 96 88 183 80 52 189 688
16 Per Gustafsson Rimforsa JSK 72 76 191 92 84 162 677
17 Fredrik Nykvist Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 88 64 189 92 80 156 669
18 Leif Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 84 68 161 76 84 181 654
19 Ludvig Jansson Södertörns Jaktvårdsförening 88 72 153 76 88 142 619
20 Michael Lantto Svegeråsens JSK 88 44 164 76 84 160 616
21 Adam Brodin Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 64 40 151 76 72 161 564
22 Benny Bohlin Bollnäs Jaktskytteklubb 56 56 171 52 64 138 537
23 Henrik Einarsson Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 44 48 149 56 68 124 489

Senior
Pla Namn Klubb T1 S1 K1 T2 S2 K2 Tot

1 Kent Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 96 92 188 96 92 191 755
2 Bernard Raimondo Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 92 80 190 92 80 194 728
3 Svante Jonsson Tranås Jaktvårdsförening 92 64 194 96 76 196 718
4 Bertil Kainulainen Glaskogens Jaktskytteklubb 72 76 171 80 76 189 664
5 Roger Lundström Umeå Jaktskytteklubb 72 68 168 88 84 180 660
6 Mikael Davidsson Rimforsa JSK 56 60 153 68 64 76 477



SM Europeiskt Jaktskytte 2021

Totalt KULA
Pla Namn Klubb K1 K2 Tot Sär

1 Ulf Edén Kravik Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 198 196 394
2 Magnus Rönning Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 196 195 391
3 Pierre Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 192 198 390 50
4 Rikard Alm Skillingaryds Jaktvårdsförening 194 196 390 48
4 Lennart Eriksson Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 195 195 390 48
4 Svante Jonsson Tranås Jaktvårdsförening 194 196 390 48
7 Karl-Johan Brindbergs Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 194 195 389
7 Roger Ståhl Svegeråsens JSK 194 195 389
9 Emil Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 197 191 388

10 Michael Roos Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb 193 193 386
11 Bernard Raimondo Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 190 194 384
12 Kent Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 188 191 379
13 David Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 189 187 376
14 Anders Benjaminsson Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 187 187 374
14 Stefan Lantz Bollnäs Jaktskytteklubb 184 190 374
14 Joakim Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 186 188 374
17 Cornelia  Dagobert Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 183 190 373
18 Christian Bergdahl Wings & Clays Sporting Club 183 189 372
19 Robert Jarnedal Nimrod Jakt och SSF 190 173 363
20 Bertil Kainulainen Glaskogens Jaktskytteklubb 171 189 360
21 Per Gustafsson Rimforsa JSK 191 162 353
22 Roger Lundström Umeå Jaktskytteklubb 168 180 348
23 Fredrik Nykvist Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 189 156 345
24 Leif Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 161 181 342
25 Michael Lantto Svegeråsens JSK 164 160 324
26 Adam Brodin Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 151 161 312
27 Benny Bohlin Bollnäs Jaktskytteklubb 171 138 309
28 Eva-Lotta Ryd Rimforsa JSK 163 133 296
29 Ludvig Jansson Södertörns Jaktvårdsförening 153 142 295
30 Henrik Einarsson Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 149 124 273
31 Mikael Davidsson Rimforsa JSK 153 76 229
32 Rebecka Bergkvist Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 110 114 224
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Totalt HAGEL
Pla Namn Klubb T1 S1 T2 S2 Tot Sär

1 Lennart Eriksson Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 100 92 96 100 388
2 Kent Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 96 92 96 92 376
3 Rikard Alm Skillingaryds Jaktvårdsförening 88 96 92 92 368 96
4 Joakim Larsson Svegeråsens JSK 92 92 92 92 368 92
5 Stefan Lantz Bollnäs Jaktskytteklubb 76 92 96 100 364
6 Ulf Edén Kravik Uppsala Jaktskytteklubb 92 84 92 88 356
6 Emil Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 80 84 96 96 356
8 Karl-Johan Brindbergs Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 92 72 92 96 352
8 Magnus Rönning Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 96 64 92 100 352
8 Roger Ståhl Svegeråsens JSK 84 88 80 100 352

11 Michael Roos Karlstads Jaktskytteklubb 100 76 88 84 348
11 David Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 88 76 92 92 348
13 Bernard Raimondo Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 92 80 92 80 344
14 Pierre Håkansson Haninge Jaktskytteklubb 92 68 92 88 340
15 Robert Jarnedal Nimrod Jakt och SSF 80 80 76 92 328
15 Svante Jonsson Tranås Jaktvårdsförening 92 64 96 76 328
17 Rebecka Bergkvist Falköpings Sportskytteklubb 56 84 88 96 324
17 Per Gustafsson Rimforsa JSK 72 76 92 84 324
17 Ludvig Jansson Södertörns Jaktvårdsförening 88 72 76 88 324
17 Fredrik Nykvist Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 88 64 92 80 324
21 Anders Benjaminsson Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 88 80 80 72 320
22 Christian Bergdahl Wings & Clays Sporting Club 96 88 80 52 316
23 Roger Lundström Umeå Jaktskytteklubb 72 68 88 84 312
23 Leif Sandelin Östersunds Jaktskytteklubb 84 68 76 84 312
25 Bertil Kainulainen Glaskogens Jaktskytteklubb 72 76 80 76 304
26 Michael Lantto Svegeråsens JSK 88 44 76 84 292
27 Cornelia  Dagobert Lidköpings Jaktskytteklubb 72 56 88 72 288
28 Adam Brodin Skövde Jaktskytteklubb 64 40 76 72 252
29 Mikael Davidsson Rimforsa JSK 56 60 68 64 248
30 Eva-Lotta Ryd Rimforsa JSK 60 52 56 72 240
31 Benny Bohlin Bollnäs Jaktskytteklubb 56 56 52 64 228
32 Henrik Einarsson Bredareds Sportskytteklubb 44 48 56 68 216


